THE DATASHEET OF
TS3021AILT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
July 2016 DocID12485 Rev 8 1/20
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TS3021, TS3021A
Rail-to-rail 1.8 V high-speed comparator
Datasheet - production data

TOP VIEW
COPLANAR LEADS
Ordering information TS3021, TS3021A
18/20 DocID12485 Rev 8
5 Ordering information
Table 8: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS3021ILT
-40 to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K520
TS3021IYLT (1) K529
TS3021ICT SC70-5 K52
TS3021AILT SOT23-5 K522
Notes:
(1)Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according
to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
TS3021, TS3021A Revision history
 DocID12485 Rev 8 19/20
6 Revision history
Table 9: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes